Tuition Fee Schedule - VET Student Loan Limit: \$5,171 BSB50215 Diploma of Business and BSB51918 Diploma Leadership and Management July 2018 and January 2019 - Transition

	Unit of Study Name	Start of Study	Last date for enrolment	Census Date	Completion of Study	Tuition Fee	Subsidised Fee	Concession Fee
Semester one								
BSBADM502	Manage meetings	17/04/2019	17/05/2019	3/06/2019	6/12/2019	\$637.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BSBLDR511	Develop and use emotional intelligence	17/04/2019	17/05/2019	3/06/2019	6/12/2019	\$637.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BSBLDR513	Communicate with influence	17/04/2019	17/05/2019	3/06/2019	6/12/2019	\$637.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BSBCUS501	Manage quality customer service	17/04/2019	26/07/2019	12/08/2019	6/12/2019	\$637.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BSBMGT517	Manage operational plan	17/04/2019	17/05/2019	3/06/2019	6/12/2019	\$637.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BSBMKG501	Identify and evaluate marketing opportunities	17/04/2019	26/07/2019	12/08/2019	6/12/2019	\$637.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BSBINN502	Build and sustain an innovative work environment	17/04/2019	17/05/2019	3/06/2019	6/12/2019	\$637.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BSBHRM506	Manage recruitment selection and induction processes	15/07/2019	17/07/2019	1/08/2019	27/09/2019	\$637.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BSBLDR502	Lead and manage effective workplace relationships	15/07/2019	17/07/2019	1/08/2019	27/09/2019	\$637.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BSBWOR502	Lead and manage team effectiveness	15/07/2019	17/07/2019	1/08/2019	27/09/2019	\$637.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BSBPMG522	Undertake project work	8/10/2019	4/10/2019	21/10/2019	6/12/2019	\$637.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
BSBRSK501	Manage risk	8/10/2019	4/10/2019	21/10/2019	6/12/2019	\$637.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
						\$3,185.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
					Course Total:	\$7,644.00		

28/06/2019

The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (VSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum VET Student Loan limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study date for your program. VET Student Loan covers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

